
ATHLETICS

Sport Coach Email
Baseball Corey Webb cwebb@wcasd.net
Boys and Girls Golf Mike Orenshaw morenshaw@wcasd.net
Boys and Girls Swimming and Diving Beth Ann Carozza and David McCormick dmccormick@wcasd.net
Boys Basketball Tom Durant and Kevan Garvin kgarvin@wcasd.net
Boys Cross Country TBD TBD
Boys Ice Hockey Eric Wolf wolf@iceline.info 
Boys Indoor Track Theresa Phethean/Doug Costin tphethean@wcasd.net; dcostin@wcasd.net
Boys Lacrosse Nate Bauer nbauer@wcasd.net
Boys Soccer Charlie Dodds Cdodds@wcasd.net
Boys Tennis Mike Orenshaw morenshaw@wcasd.net
Boys Track Head Douglas Costin
Cheerleading Leslie Boccio lboccio@wcasd.k12.pa.us
Field Hockey Jess Rice
Football Scott Stephen sstephen@wcasd.net
Girls Basketball Erin Listrani elistrani@wcasd.net 
Girls Cross Country Doug Costin dcostin@wcasd.net
Girls Ice Hockey Jada McBride jadamcbride@gmail.com
Girls Indoor Track James Wiggins
Girls Lacrosse Suzanne Sheehan ssheehan@wcasd.net
Girls Soccer Shannon Mueller smueller@wcasd.net 
Girls Tennis John Breslin
Girls Track Head Theresa Phethean tphethean@wcasd.net
Girls Volleyball Erin Flynn
Softball Head Bobby Swier
Unified Bocce Samantha McAleer
Wrestling Marc Chafetz mchafetz@wcasd.net
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ACTIVITIES AND CLUBS

Club/Activity Advisor(s) Email
Academic Team Nathan Schlamb Brent Jones nschlamb@wcasd.net
Aevidum Kelly Sassa/ Jessica Knox ksassa@wcasd.net; jknox@wcasd.net
Animal Husbandry Club Mrs. Daggan kdaggan@wcasd.net
Anime Club Travia jtravia@wcasd.net
Art history club Mrs Maurer cmaurer@wcasd.net
Astronomical Society Ron Pedelty rpedelty@wcasd.net
Badminton Club Ms. Scelsa MSCELSA@wcasd.net
Best Buddies/ Unified Booce Samantha McAleer smcaleer@wcasd.net
Book Club Mrs.Matjasic amatjasic@wcasd.net
Bracelets4Patients Mr. Rupert crupert@wcasd.net
Breast Cancer Awareness Club Mrs. DeLancey hdelancey@wcasd.net
BSUnity Velma Hill vhill@wcasd.net
Carrom Club Brian Busby bbusby@wcasd.net
Chess Club Patrick Lewis plewis@wcasd.net
Class of 2024 Mrs. Otto and Mrs. Camp lotto@wcasd.net; kcamp@wcasd.net
Class of 2025 Mr. Halloran and Mr. Rupert jhalloran@wcasd.net; crupert@wcasd.net
Class of 2026 Mrs. Zimmerman and Mrs. Simmons Czimmerman@wcasd.net; Ssimmons@wcasd.net
Class of 2027 Mrs. Gilliam and Mr. Lewis lgilliam@wcasd.net; plewis1@wcasd.net
Community Outreach Club Mr Halloran jhalloran@wcasd.net
Computer Programming Team Mr. Scholl mscholl@wcasd.net
Crochet Club Mrs. Maurer cmaurer@wcasd.net
Cyber Senior Volunteers Ms. Bolner mbolner@wcasd.net
Dance Team Carrie Tepper ctepper@wcasd.net

DECA
Mrs. Lill, Miss VanLuvender, and Mr.
Halloran clill@wcasd.net; lvanluvender@wcasd.net

East A Capella Kendra Werner kwerner@wcasd.net
East Theater Company Mr. Swiggett; Mr. Werner jswiggett@wcasd.net; kwerner@wcasd.net
Entrepreneurship Club Mr. Busby bbusby@wcasd.net
Environmental Club Mr. Prinzo aprinzo@wcasd.net
Film Club Matthew Bonds mbonds@wcasd.net
Fishing Club Marc Chafetz mchafetz@wcasd.net
Gender Sexuality Alliance Miss Giunta lgiunta@wcasd.net
GirlUp Mrs. Matjasic amatjasic@wcasd.net
Golf Mike Orenshaw morenshaw@wcasd.net
Habitat for Humanity Ryan Knight rknight@wcasd.net
Hands to Heart Madame Page mpage@wcasd.net
HOSA Mr. Lewis (Bio Teacher) plewis1@wcasd.net
House of Hope Concert Ms. Bolner, Mr. Celfo mbolner@wcasd.net, tcelfo@wcasd.net
Investment Club Mr. Owens dowens1@wcasd.net
Jam Club Mr. Orlando, Mr. Celfo corlando@wcasd.net, tcelfo@wcasd.net
Language and Culture Club Mrs. Knox jknox@wcasd.net



Light From the East Pribish jpribish@wcasd.net
March For Our Lives Mr. Bonds mbonds@wcasd.net
Marching Band Chris Orlando corlando@wcasd.net
Medical Research and Fundraising Mr. Patt apatt@wcasd.net
Minding Melton Ms. Bolner mbolner@wcasd.net
Mock Trial Mr. Bonds mbonds@wcasd.net
Model UN Laurren Payton lpayton@wcasd.net
National Art Honor Society Mrs. Duli sduli@wcasd.net
National Honor Society Mr. Lindsay Clindsay@wcasd.net
Norse Code Erin Flynn eflynn@wcasd.net
Psi Alpha Psychological Honors Society Brent Jones bjones@wcasd.net
Red Cross Ms. Bolner mbolner@wcasd.net
Science Olympiad Mrs. Henderson & Mrs. Daggan rhenderson@wcasd.net
Society of Women in STEM Mr. Densmore tdensmore@wcasd.net
South Asian Society Mrs. Knox jknox@wcasd.net
Speech & Debate Club Kaylie Rosenthal krosenthal@wcasd.net
Student Advocacy Group Mrs. Brennan bbrennan@wcasd.net
Student Council Erica Moreno-Davis emoreno@wcasd.net
Tri M Music Honor Society Chris Orlando and Timothy Celfo corlando@wcasd.net; tcelfo@wcasd.net
Viking Volunteers Mrs. Brennan and Ms. McCreesh bbrennan@wcasd.net kmccreesh@wcasd.net
Vikings Audio/Video Club John Gallo jgallo@wcasd.net
Crew Club Mrs. DeLancey hdelancey@wcasd.net
WC Rugby Football Club Angelique Rucci Arucci@wcasd.net
Winter Color Guard Mr. Orlando corlando@wcasd.net
Writer's Block Erin Flynn eflynn@wcasd.net
WVIK Cynthia Dieckmann cdieckmann@wcasd.net
YDSA Farrell dfarrell@wcasd.net
Yearbook Club Brian Salcido bsalcido@wcasd.net 
Yoga Ms Graham sgraham@wcasd.net
YoungLife Ms. Helmich khelmich@wcasd.net


